callsign

4/10/2021 18:32 N420FG

4/10/2021 18:42 SWA2815
4/10/2021 18:54 SWA1781
4/10/2021 18:57 SWA1421
4/10/2021 19:00 NKS1119
4/10/2021 19:03 SWA2028
4/10/2021 19:08 SWA2674
4/10/2021 19:21 JBU1973

4/10/2021 19:19 SWA5744
4/10/2021 19:23 SWA5154
4/10/2021 19:25 UAL2158

ac_type
HDJT
B737
B737
B737
A320
B738
B737
A320
B737
B737
B738

registration
N420FG
N225WN
N219WN
N744SW
N692NK
N85527
N7877H
N527JL
N452WN
N234WN
N77530

des_rwy

01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival

propulsion

L Y S S U G S S S S .

jet_type

CORPORATE

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED



